
Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology
 Hisar-Haryana(India)

Provisional Merit List
B.A. LL.B (Hons.)

# User ID Roll Number Name DOB 12th %
(Best

Five Su
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NSS W
eighta

ge

Sports
Weight

age

Total
Score

Category Income UW ES
M

PH FF SG KM NE CD Status Remarks

1 232906 242280031 NAINSHREE 15-01-2007 100.00 0 0 100 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

2 232659 242280008 ABHISHEK 19-12-2006 100.00 0 0 100 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

3 232508 242280334 DIVAY SINGH 31-12-2006 97.20 0 0 97.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

4 236952 242280314 SAKSHI 11-08-2006 97.20 0 0 97.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Discrepancy .

5 233754 242280068 NANCY 07-08-2006 96.80 0 0 96.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

6 235242 242280150 PARTIBHA 04-06-2007 90.80 5 0 95.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

7 237147 242280277 KHUSHBOO 08-08-2006 95.80 0 0 95.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

8 233821 242280071 SOURABH 12-11-2004 90.20 5 0 95.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000
0

Verified

9 235572 242280245 ANU 25-05-2006 90.00 5 0 95 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

10 237669 242280318 LAKSHITA 15-09-2007 94.80 0 0 94.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

11 235174 242280147 KUMKUM 22-06-2007 89.80 5 0 94.8 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified
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12 233338 242280043 ANITA 24-10-2006 94.80 0 0 94.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

13 234951 242280132 POOJA 30-04-2006 89.80 5 0 94.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

14 237527 242280304 ANU 20-02-2006 94.20 0 0 94.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

15 239451 242280398 KHUSHI MEHTA 06-12-2005 94.20 0 0 94.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verification
Pending

16 236229 242280214 GAZAL 21-04-2006 93.80 0 0 93.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

17 233515 242280051 SOMI 30-06-2006 93.60 0 0 93.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Discrepancy DMC not uploaded

18 236415 242280229 NEHA 18-07-2005 93.20 0 0 93.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

19 238059 242280337 SAPNA 05-06-2005 88.00 5 0 93 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

20 236729 242280246 HEMANT 17-04-2005 93.00 0 0 93 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

21 235059 242280138 SIMRAN 11-06-2006 92.80 0 0 92.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

22 233062 242280038 KAFFI 09-01-2006 92.80 0 0 92.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

23 236107 242280206 KHUSBU 06-08-2006 92.60 0 0 92.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified
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24 232579 242280020 SUMIT KUMAR 05-06-2006 92.60 0 0 92.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

25 235055 242280137 HIMANSHU
SHARMA

21-12-2006 92.40 0 0 92.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000
0

Verified

26 237427 242280295 ADITYA 30-05-2006 92.40 0 0 92.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

27 234485 242280107 PARDEEP
KUMAR

24-04-2005 92.20 0 0 92.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

28 232742 242280255 LAKSHAY 29-11-1999 92.20 0 0 92.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Discrepancy category document not
visible

29 232588 242280306 DEV SAINI 22-08-2006 92.00 0 0 92 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified Category Certificate not
visible properly

30 237476 242280297 LOKESH 22-06-2006 92.00 0 0 92 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

31 235617 242280177 JUHI 22-12-2006 91.80 0 0 91.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

32 235914 242280196 ANISH
CHAUHAN

01-06-2006 86.80 0 5 91.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

33 237327 242280287 MAHAK 29-09-2005 91.80 0 0 91.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

34 238739 242280398 ARZOO 17-07-2005 91.80 0 0 91.8 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verification
Pending

35 234903 242280135 VINOD 21-07-2006 91.40 0 0 91.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified
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36 235540 242280173 SATVIK 23-05-2003 91.40 0 0 91.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

37 234661 242280117 SHIKSHA 14-01-2007 91.20 0 0 91.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

38 232663 242280011 POONAM 04-12-2006 91.00 0 0 91 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

39 232596 242280005 MANU 21-02-2006 90.80 0 0 90.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

40 233896 242280079 KARTIK POONIA 04-12-2006 90.40 0 0 90.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

41 236894 242280257 KAFI 09-09-2006 90.40 0 0 90.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

42 237590 242280311 LOKESH KUMAR 11-09-2007 90.20 0 0 90.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

43 238362 242280363 PREETI 29-04-2007 90.20 0 0 90.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

90000 Verified

44 236400 242280228 ROHIT 23-11-2004 90.20 0 0 90.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

45 237637 242280315 KARAN KHATRI 07-06-2005 89.80 0 0 89.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Discrepancy .

46 234301 242280096 KANISHKA 20-06-2006 89.60 0 0 89.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

47 237827 242280322 ANJU 28-12-2005 89.60 0 0 89.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Discrepancy .

   
ESM - Ex-Service Man PH - Differently-abled person FF - Freedom Fighters and their dependents
KM - Kashmiri Migrants NE - North-eastern Candidate CD - Ward of deceased of COVID-19
UW - University Employee Ward SG - Single Girl Child of Haryana DSC - Deprived SC



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology
 Hisar-Haryana(India)

Provisional Merit List
B.A. LL.B (Hons.)

# User ID Roll Number Name DOB 12th %
(Best

Five Su
bject)

NSS W
eighta

ge

Sports
Weight

age

Total
Score

Category Income UW ES
M

PH FF SG KM NE CD Status Remarks

48 236159 242280212 ARYAN 17-08-2004 89.60 0 0 89.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

49 235775 242280189 KAFI 09-08-2007 89.40 0 0 89.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

50 237918 242280330 LAKHVINDER
DHULL

03-12-2006 89.40 0 0 89.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

51 234617 242280181 KARTIK 21-10-2005 89.40 0 0 89.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

52 238303 242280357 LAKSHITA 15-08-2006 86.80 0 2.5 89.3 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

53 237515 242280303 HAMJA 12-04-2006 89.20 0 0 89.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

54 234527 242280109 DIMPLE 13-12-2003 89.20 0 0 89.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

55 232894 242280022 JYOTI 14-06-2006 89.17 0 0 89.17 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

56 234223 242280089 SACHIN 15-08-2006 89.00 0 0 89 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

57 236043 242280202 TAMANNA 06-02-2007 88.80 0 0 88.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Discrepancy 12th Pass out result
Upload

58 238551 242280379 KOMAL 16-10-2006 88.80 0 0 88.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

25000 Verified

59 232838 242280017 KOMAL 27-06-2006 88.80 0 0 88.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

71000 Verified
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60 236704 242280244 HITEN GUPTA 18-12-2005 88.80 0 0 88.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1573200 Verified

61 232847 242280018 SUNAINA 09-07-2007 88.60 0 0 88.6 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

62 235846 242280192 NISHA 21-08-2006 88.60 0 0 88.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

63 237913 242280329 PRINCE 20-07-2006 88.40 0 0 88.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Discrepancy .

64 235487 242280169 RENU 14-02-2004 88.40 0 0 88.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

65 236000 242280200 SAPNA 22-02-2008 88.20 0 0 88.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

66 235822 242280191 SARTHAK 17-03-2007 88.00 0 0 88 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

67 232518 242280036 SUJAL 14-01-2005 88.00 0 0 88 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

68 235008 242280136 DEEPAK 16-04-2007 82.80 5 0 87.8 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

69 236150 242280209 MANISH 18-04-2006 87.80 0 0 87.8 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

70 237006 242280281 SANGEETA 09-04-2006 87.80 0 0 87.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

71 237829 242280324 ANNU 23-10-2004 87.40 0 0 87.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified
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72 238192 242280350 MAYANK
DHANIYA

14-08-2007 87.20 0 0 87.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

73 236792 242280259 ANUSHREE JAIN 22-01-2007 87.20 0 0 87.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

74 234444 242280103 NEELIMA 16-06-2006 87.20 0 0 87.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

75 236452 242280232 MOHD ARMAN 26-10-2003 87.00 0 0 87 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

76 238212 242280356 PRIYANKA 11-04-2007 86.80 0 0 86.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

77 238142 242280341 RUMAL 31-12-2006 86.80 0 0 86.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

78 238255 242280355 ANSHUL
SHARMA

20-06-2006 84.20 0 2.5 86.7 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

79 233684 242280074 DIMPAL 22-05-2007 86.60 0 0 86.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

80 233655 242280060 PRIYANKA 29-07-2006 86.60 0 0 86.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

81 233313 242280041 NAVJOT KAUR 05-10-2003 86.60 0 0 86.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

82 234733 242280122 TEJENDER 15-01-2007 86.40 0 0 86.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

83 233762 242280069 PINKI 17-07-2007 86.20 0 0 86.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified
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84 234281 242280093 NISHU 07-05-2006 86.00 0 0 86 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

85 232777 242280040 LUCKY 15-12-2005 81.00 5 0 86 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

86 236948 242280269 KAPIL 06-07-2005 86.00 0 0 86 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

87 237801 242280321 VIDHI 24-03-2007 85.80 0 0 85.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

88 236771 242280249 HARSH
PHOGAT

27-01-2007 85.80 0 0 85.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

89 236278 242280217 ANKIT 28-11-2006 85.40 0 0 85.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

550000 Verified

90 234430 242280101 RAMAN KUMAR 27-10-2006 85.40 0 0 85.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

91 236375 242280224 SEEMA DEVI 08-08-2006 85.40 0 0 85.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

92 232863 242280100 AGAM DEV 28-06-2005 85.40 0 0 85.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

93 234535 242280110 PRIYA DEVI 14-01-2005 85.40 0 0 85.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

94 233881 242280102 SACHIN KUMAR 22-04-2004 85.40 0 0 85.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

95 238596 242280389 MUSKAN 03-04-2006 85.33 0 0 85.33 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified
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96 233362 242280044 TARUN KUMAR 13-01-2007 85.20 0 0 85.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

97 237299 242280285 RAVEENA 13-09-2005 85.20 0 0 85.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

98 235115 242280140 LALIT 22-02-2007 85.00 0 0 85 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000
0

Verified

99 235385 242280163 ROMA SHARAF 16-12-2006 84.80 0 0 84.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

100 233307 242280059 AMANDEEP 01-10-2005 84.80 0 0 84.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

101 238610 242280391 DIKSHU 15-08-2006 84.67 0 0 84.67 General
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

102 234844 242280127 ANKITA 10-03-2006 84.60 0 0 84.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

103 235108 242280152 NIKITA 02-07-2005 84.60 0 0 84.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

104 236147 242280210 ARTI 22-06-2006 84.40 0 0 84.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

105 236645 242280242 SAURAV
KUMAR

05-06-2006 84.40 0 0 84.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

106 232984 242280026 MANISHA 30-09-2005 84.40 0 0 84.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified

107 235940 242280197 AMAN SINGH 15-09-2006 84.00 0 0 84 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Yes Verified
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108 235117 242280141 AARZOO 25-05-2006 84.00 0 0 84 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

109 232681 242280046 MEHAK 04-01-2007 83.80 0 0 83.8 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified DMC not uploaded

110 234469 242280104 MANSI 28-10-2005 83.80 0 0 83.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

111 235265 242280154 MUNISH 01-09-2005 83.80 0 0 83.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified

112 233838 242280072 SHUBHAM 24-07-2005 83.60 0 0 83.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

113 233175 242280037 VISHAL 03-12-2005 78.40 5 0 83.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

114 237077 242280305 ANSHUL 20-12-2005 83.20 0 0 83.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

115 236239 242280367 MANISHA RANI 28-02-2005 83.20 0 0 83.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

116 233693 242280063 MOIN KHAN 13-01-2007 83.00 0 0 83 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000
0

Discrepancy DMC not uploaded

117 235253 242280153 SUMIT KUMAR 16-12-2006 83.00 0 0 83 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

715000 Verified

118 232759 242280091 SONIA 01-11-2004 83.00 0 0 83 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

119 236892 242280301 TILAK 07-11-2003 82.80 0 0 82.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified
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120 235177 242280148 ABHISHEK 28-02-2002 82.80 0 0 82.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

121 237610 242280312 PRAGATI 22-12-2006 82.60 0 0 82.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

122 233145 242280035 ROHAN 17-10-2006 82.60 0 0 82.6 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

123 235169 242280146 ANSHIKA
SHARMA

30-01-2006 82.60 0 0 82.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

124 235013 242280145 HARSH
PARMAR

27-09-2004 82.60 0 0 82.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

125 233106 242280032 VISHAL KUMAR 01-09-2004 82.60 0 0 82.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Yes Verified

126 234664 242280116 MOHIT 06-08-2006 77.40 5 0 82.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

127 233027 242280027 ANURAG 11-04-2006 82.40 0 0 82.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

128 238169 242280345 KOMAL 28-03-2004 82.40 0 0 82.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

129 237607 242280313 BHARAT ARYA 14-04-2006 82.20 0 0 82.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Discrepancy Marksheet not visible
properly

130 238425 242280366 NITIN 23-02-2006 82.20 0 0 82.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

131 236154 242280211 KHUSHBOO 24-07-2006 82.00 0 0 82 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified
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132 234627 242280115 NIKITA 15-07-2004 82.00 0 0 82 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

133 236671 242280263 MINAKSHI 20-10-2005 81.80 0 0 81.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

134 235188 242280149 TAMMANA 13-03-2005 81.60 0 0 81.6 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

135 234677 242280130 NIKITA 27-09-2006 81.40 0 0 81.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

136 237937 242280385 JYOTI 18-07-2006 81.40 0 0 81.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

137 237088 242280274 RAHUL 19-11-2003 81.40 0 0 81.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

138 232867 242280021 ANJALI 25-02-2007 81.20 0 0 81.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

50000

139 238155 242280342 DEEPANSHU
PHOGAT

19-09-2005 81.20 0 0 81.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

140 237701 242280320 KOMAL 02-03-2005 81.20 0 0 81.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

141 232679 242280343 SIMRAN 14-11-2004 81.20 0 0 81.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

142 237237 242280323 SONAM 01-05-2007 81.00 0 0 81 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

143 237294 242280284 VINITA 11-10-2006 81.00 0 0 81 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified
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144 233698 242280064 NISHA 01-09-2006 81.00 0 0 81 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

145 238343 242280361 GAGANDEEP 17-02-2004 81.00 0 0 81 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified

146 235477 242280227 SANJEEV 05-01-2008 80.80 0 0 80.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified

147 238210 242280353 SALONI 11-06-2007 80.80 0 0 80.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

148 237097 242280291 SAHIL 12-10-2006 80.80 0 0 80.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

149 233630 242280055 AKANSHA 27-02-2006 80.80 0 0 80.8 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Discrepancy DMC not uploaded

150 236017 242280201 ANURAG 04-12-2005 80.80 0 0 80.8 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

151 235434 242280167 TAMANNA 01-03-2006 80.60 0 0 80.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

152 233775 242280162 AMIT MALIK 30-01-2007 80.40 0 0 80.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

60000 Verified

153 235135 242280143 PUNIT RAJ
BHATI

15-10-2006 80.40 0 0 80.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

154 237043 242280276 RUDRA
PRASHAR

01-08-2006 80.40 0 0 80.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

155 236537 242280237 CHARAN JEET 08-01-2006 80.40 0 0 80.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified
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156 234215 242280088 SAHIL POTLIA 18-10-2004 80.40 0 0 80.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1 Discrepancy family income not
shown

157 236282 242280216 SAIMA 01-11-2007 80.20 0 0 80.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

158 233121 242280033 MUSKAN 05-02-2007 80.20 0 0 80.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

159 235858 242280193 PRIYANKA 21-08-2006 80.20 0 0 80.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

160 238173 242280348 MUSKAN 30-06-2006 80.20 0 0 80.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000

161 232668 242280160 PAYAL 22-03-2006 80.20 0 0 80.2 General
(Resident of Outer

State)

400000 Verified

162 234829 242280126 NEHA 02-03-2006 80.20 0 0 80.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

163 232516 242280045 PAYAL SONI 16-02-2006 80.20 0 0 80.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

164 234556 242280113 UDIT 17-07-2005 80.20 0 0 80.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

950000 Verified

165 238650 242280395 AMAN 09-01-2005 80.00 0 0 80 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

166 233877 242280078 LAKSHAY 15-08-2006 74.80 5 0 79.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

167 235418 242280176 DIPANSHI 23-08-2005 79.80 0 0 79.8 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified
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168 236443 242280230 INDU 18-12-2006 79.60 0 0 79.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

169 233847 242280073 KARAN PRATAP
SINGH

06-12-2006 79.40 0 0 79.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

170 235670 242280186 MUSKAN 02-06-2006 79.40 0 0 79.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

171 232774 242280015 HARSH 19-04-2005 79.40 0 0 79.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

172 233055 242280029 PALAK 21-07-2006 79.20 0 0 79.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

173 237396 242280293 TARUN 26-04-2005 79.20 0 0 79.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

174 234115 242280086 NAVRUP KAUR 30-04-2006 79.00 0 0 79 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

175 233922 242280080 VIVEK KUMAR 06-03-2006 79.00 0 0 79 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

176 235404 242280339 ISHAN ARYA 19-10-2005 79.00 0 0 79 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

177 237249 242280282 DURGA DEVI 11-02-2005 79.00 0 0 79 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

178 236328 242280219 SHREYA 14-07-2007 78.83 0 0 78.83 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

179 236914 242280279 URMILA 31-05-2006 78.60 0 0 78.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

   
ESM - Ex-Service Man PH - Differently-abled person FF - Freedom Fighters and their dependents
KM - Kashmiri Migrants NE - North-eastern Candidate CD - Ward of deceased of COVID-19
UW - University Employee Ward SG - Single Girl Child of Haryana DSC - Deprived SC



Guru Jambheshwar University of Science and Techonology
 Hisar-Haryana(India)

Provisional Merit List
B.A. LL.B (Hons.)

# User ID Roll Number Name DOB 12th %
(Best

Five Su
bject)

NSS W
eighta

ge

Sports
Weight

age

Total
Score

Category Income UW ES
M

PH FF SG KM NE CD Status Remarks

180 235980 242280199 PRIYA 28-02-2006 78.60 0 0 78.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

181 234515 242280112 SATYDEV 29-04-2008 78.40 0 0 78.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

182 232864 242280034 ANJALI 10-01-2007 78.40 0 0 78.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified ok

183 232753 242280013 CHANCHAN 28-12-2006 78.40 0 0 78.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

184 234109 242280085 VIVEK GAUTAM 26-05-2006 78.20 0 0 78.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1140000 Verified

185 233664 242280061 KAPIL KUMAR 26-06-2006 78.00 0 0 78 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

186 233673 242280062 DIVYA 29-03-2006 77.80 0 0 77.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

187 238002 242280333 PALLAVI 18-06-2006 77.62 0 0 77.62 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Discrepancy .

188 233705 242280065 LAKSHIKA 14-11-2005 77.60 0 0 77.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

189 238526 242280375 KHUSHI 08-11-2004 77.60 0 0 77.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

190 235659 242280179 PAYAL YADAV 20-05-2005 77.40 0 0 77.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

191 236052 242280203 ARMAAN 07-01-2006 77.33 0 0 77.33 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified
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192 238450 242280370 SAMEER 07-09-2006 77.20 0 0 77.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

193 236386 242280225 JATIN LAMBA 01-01-2006 77.20 0 0 77.2 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

194 234908 242280131 ADITYA 17-10-2005 77.20 0 0 77.2 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

195 235236 242280170 KARAN 19-06-2005 77.20 0 0 77.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Discrepancy Wrong document
uploaded

196 233497 242280049 ANKIT 18-05-2005 77.20 0 0 77.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

197 234894 242280129 ABHIMANYU 08-01-2006 77.00 0 0 77 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

198 233643 242280057 KESHUL
SHARMA

29-11-2006 76.80 0 0 76.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

280000 Verified

199 237587 242280310 JAHID 12-12-2005 76.80 0 0 76.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

200 236135 242280208 DEEPAK 20-10-2002 76.80 0 0 76.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

201 236738 242280247 ASHISH LOHAN 18-09-2006 76.60 0 0 76.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

202 238079 242280338 SIYA 30-03-2006 76.60 0 0 76.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

203 234391 242280099 RAHUL
SHARMA

17-09-2004 76.60 0 0 76.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified
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204 237304 242280286 ADITYA 29-03-2007 76.40 0 0 76.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

205 237933 242280382 PRITI 19-01-2007 76.40 0 0 76.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

206 233862 242280076 DILJINDER
SINGH

30-05-2006 76.40 0 0 76.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

207 234472 242280105 TARUN
KAUSHIK

10-09-2005 76.40 0 0 76.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

208 233993 242280236 ANSHU 01-07-2005 76.40 0 0 76.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

209 238344 242280360 KHUSHI 11-02-2006 76.20 0 0 76.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

150000 Verified

210 236867 242280256 MUSKAN 28-10-2005 76.20 0 0 76.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

211 234804 242280123 SANJEEV
KUMAR

01-08-2004 76.00 0 0 76 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

212 232744 242280024 SOURAV
KUMAR

14-04-2006 75.80 0 0 75.8 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

213 236522 242280235 DEEPIKA 08-07-2007 75.60 0 0 75.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Yes Verified

214 236594 242280241 HIMAKSHI 10-12-2006 70.60 5 0 75.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

215 236542 242280238 ARYAN 28-12-2005 75.60 0 0 75.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified
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216 237072 242280273 PAWAN KUMAR 23-08-2005 75.60 0 0 75.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

217 238394 242280365 JAI BHAGWAN 20-06-2007 75.40 0 0 75.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

150000 Verified

218 234225 242280090 HARSH 09-04-2007 75.40 0 0 75.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

219 233336 242280042 HIMANSHU 08-06-2005 75.40 0 0 75.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

220 236986 242280265 RENUKA 04-01-2007 75.00 0 0 75 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

221 234971 242280144 RAMANDEEP 20-02-2006 75.00 0 0 75 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

222 232477 242280053 PANKAJ 09-11-2004 75.00 0 0 75 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

223 237554 242280309 MANISH KUMAR 07-04-2004 75.00 0 0 75 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Discrepancy .

224 236775 242280251 BHIMESH
BUDHWAR

17-01-2007 74.80 0 0 74.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1100000 Verified

225 236841 242280254 DUSHYANT 20-02-2005 74.80 0 0 74.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

226 235532 242280171 ARYAN MITTAL 24-06-2006 69.60 5 0 74.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

227 234278 242280158 NEERAJ YADAV 11-06-2006 74.60 0 0 74.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified
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228 238599 242280392 ASHUTOSH
RAWAT

12-09-2005 74.60 0 0 74.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified

229 233486 242280047 JATIN 11-01-2005 74.60 0 0 74.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

230 237349 242280300 SHWETA 22-12-2006 74.40 0 0 74.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

231 234479 242280106 VIJAY SINGH 27-08-2005 74.40 0 0 74.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

232 236972 242280266 KIRAN 02-10-2004 74.40 0 0 74.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

233 235767 242280325 MEHAK 24-05-2004 74.40 0 0 74.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Yes Discrepancy wrong document
uploaded

234 234716 242280121 BHANU PRIYA 03-09-2006 74.20 0 0 74.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Yes Verified

235 237026 242280268 PRINCE
KAUSHIK

21-01-2006 74.20 0 0 74.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

236 236706 242280243 ARIN KUMAR 16-11-2005 74.20 0 0 74.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

237 237178 242280278 RITESH 11-05-2006 74.00 0 0 74 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

140000

238 237525 242280302 NIMSU 08-02-2006 74.00 0 0 74 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

239 233640 242280058 DAKSH 27-07-2005 74.00 0 0 74 General
(Resident of Haryana)

322560 Verified
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240 234280 242280094 LAXMI 22-06-2005 74.00 0 0 74 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

241 234761 242280151 VIKAS 08-04-1996 74.00 0 0 74 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

242 235396 242280164 SIMRAN 27-02-2005 73.80 0 0 73.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

535200 Verified

243 234042 242280084 PRERANA
VASHIST

06-02-2004 73.80 0 0 73.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

244 236096 242280234 DEEPAK MOR 28-10-2003 73.80 0 0 73.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

245 237908 242280331 SANJU
SANGWAN

23-01-2007 73.60 0 0 73.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

246 235372 242280188 SHEETAL 29-07-2006 73.60 0 0 73.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

247 235770 242280187 MANSI 12-06-2006 73.60 0 0 73.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

248 236103 242280205 ADITI 03-03-2006 73.60 0 0 73.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1012000 Verified

249 232913 242280023 SONAM 28-11-2005 73.60 0 0 73.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

250 236359 242280222 DIPTI 15-11-2006 73.40 0 0 73.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

251 235122 242280142 ANURAG 11-07-2006 73.40 0 0 73.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified
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252 234994 242280133 MAHAK 04-12-2005 73.40 0 0 73.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Discrepancy Wrong document
uploaded

253 235642 242280182 LALITA 28-07-2005 73.40 0 0 73.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

254 237545 242280307 SHRISTI 31-10-2006 73.20 0 0 73.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

255 237180 242280336 BHOOMI 23-03-2006 68.20 5 0 73.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified document not visible

256 236126 242280207 AMIT 18-12-2004 73.20 0 0 73.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

257 232564 242280003 RAHUL 06-02-2004 73.20 0 0 73.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

258 232611 242280009 TEJAS 22-01-2008 73.00 0 0 73 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

259 237268 242280283 KHUSHBOO 22-09-2006 73.00 0 0 73 General
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

260 238388 242280364 VEDIKA 09-08-2006 63.00 5 5 73 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

261 236993 242280267 TARUN 08-04-2004 73.00 0 0 73 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

262 236827 242280328 NITIN GREWAL 02-12-2005 72.60 0 0 72.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

263 237400 242280294 KAJAL 22-01-2005 72.60 0 0 72.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified
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264 234999 242280134 SANDEEP 17-03-2000 72.60 0 0 72.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

265 237364 242280332 AYUSHMAAN
GAUR

24-03-2006 72.40 0 0 72.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

266 234206 242280087 RISHABH 20-03-2003 72.20 0 0 72.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

267 234547 242280111 MANSI 03-02-2007 72.00 0 0 72 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

268 235225 242280185 SACHIN
SANGWAN

15-08-2007 66.60 5 0 71.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

269 236344 242280221 KAPIL 21-08-2006 71.60 0 0 71.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified ok

270 237490 242280298 NAMARTA 01-06-2007 71.40 0 0 71.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Yes Verified

271 237062 242280272 KAPIL 25-02-2007 71.40 0 0 71.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

272 233080 242280030 HARSH BAGRI 05-01-2007 71.40 0 0 71.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

273 237388 242280292 AMAN 17-12-2006 71.40 0 0 71.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

274 234259 242280092 ARJUN 18-01-2006 71.40 0 0 71.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

275 234147 242280374 SHASHANK
VARDHAN

SINGH

28-02-2006 71.20 0 0 71.2 General
(Resident of Outer

State)

450000 Verified
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276 238132 242280340 SHUBHAANSH
BARKODIA

17-01-2006 71.20 0 0 71.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

277 235400 242280165 VISHAL 14-10-2004 71.20 0 0 71.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

278 234194 242280128 LAKSHAY 11-02-2007 71.04 0 0 71.04 General
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

279 237233 242280280 SAGAR
KADWASRA

01-01-2004 70.80 0 0 70.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

280 237614 242280317 AADITYA
JANGRA

13-01-2006 70.67 0 0 70.67 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

281 236898 242280261 ASHISH 20-10-2005 70.60 0 0 70.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

282 238545 242280384 DEV KUMAR 17-10-2005 70.60 0 0 70.6 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

283 238166 242280344 TANYA 19-06-2005 70.40 0 0 70.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

284 238026 242280335 SIDDHARTH 26-09-2006 70.20 0 0 70.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

285 235292 242280157 TAKSH MALIK 03-08-2006 70.20 0 0 70.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

4200000 Verified

286 235901 242280195 TANISHKA 06-07-2006 70.20 0 0 70.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Yes Verified

287 236804 242280316 SAMEER 07-10-2005 70.20 0 0 70.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Discrepancy .
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288 233734 242280066 AYUS CAPTAIN 10-12-2006 70.00 0 0 70 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

289 235810 242280190 KASHISH 20-11-2005 70.00 0 0 70 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

290 235740 242280183 RIYA CHAUHAN 28-12-2005 69.80 0 0 69.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Discrepancy wrong score calculated

291 232619 242280007 AMAN 24-11-2005 69.80 0 0 69.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

292 238300 242280358 DARSHIL
KALHER

12-03-2005 69.80 0 0 69.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

293 238171 242280347 YOGESH 14-06-2006 69.33 0 0 69.33 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

294 233798 242280070 MAYANK YADAV 13-05-2007 69.20 0 0 69.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

295 235428 242280270 ASHU KUMAR 27-08-2005 69.00 0 0 69 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

296 235478 242280172 ANKIT 22-06-2004 64.00 5 0 69 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

297 233031 242280028 ARJUN 12-06-2004 69.00 0 0 69 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

298 232485 242280001 SUMIT 26-04-2003 69.00 0 0 69 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

299 235345 242280159 ANISHA 15-06-2001 69.00 0 0 69 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

620000 Yes Verified
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300 238569 242280383 MINAKSHI 24-04-2006 68.80 0 0 68.8 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

301 237647 242280326 KARAN 27-12-2005 68.80 0 0 68.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

302 236772 242280252 APRAJITA 27-02-2007 68.60 0 0 68.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

303 232952 242280025 SIMRAN 17-04-2006 68.60 0 0 68.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Discrepancy caste certificate not
visible properly

304 238453 242280369 MANU BAI 18-06-2005 68.60 0 0 68.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

305 234514 242280108 SARAFAT 20-02-2007 68.40 0 0 68.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

306 238196 242280351 PRANSHU
KUMAR

11-01-2007 68.40 0 0 68.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Discrepancy document not visible

307 235651 242280178 VIKAS 17-04-2005 68.40 0 0 68.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

308 238595 242280388 RIYA 28-02-2005 68.20 0 0 68.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

309 233713 242280081 RAVINA 03-06-2007 63.00 5 0 68 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

310 232598 242280006 VISHWAS 24-01-2006 67.80 0 0 67.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

311 238542 242280376 REETU 24-06-2004 67.60 0 0 67.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified
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312 233541 242280052 SHRUTI 05-04-2006 67.40 0 0 67.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

313 238121 242280371 KESHAV SAINI 20-11-2005 67.40 0 0 67.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

314 233483 242280048 DURGESH
MALIK

01-04-2007 67.20 0 0 67.2 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Yes Verified

315 233595 242280054 HIMANK
SHEORAN

22-10-2005 67.17 0 0 67.17 General
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

316 235897 242280194 JATIN 26-08-2007 67.00 0 0 67 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

317 234848 242280240 MANJEET 04-03-2007 67.00 0 0 67 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

318 236035 242280218 PARVEEN 02-07-2006 66.80 0 0 66.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

319 236348 242280271 ASHWANI
KUMAR YADAV

24-09-2005 66.80 0 0 66.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Yes Verified

320 236442 242280231 SHIVANSHU
GREWAL

23-03-2006 66.60 0 0 66.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

321 237369 242280290 YOGESH 06-11-2005 66.60 0 0 66.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

322 232549 242280002 AAVYA SHARMA 16-02-2005 66.60 0 0 66.6 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000
0

Verified

323 235009 242280139 VIVEK 18-01-2005 66.60 0 0 66.6 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified
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324 237351 242280289 SAHIL 26-03-2006 66.40 0 0 66.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

325 234315 242280097 KOMAL 24-11-2005 66.40 0 0 66.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

326 236803 242280253 AMANDEEP 29-06-2006 66.20 0 0 66.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

327 234293 242280095 GRITS 10-08-2006 61.00 0 5 66 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

50000 Verified

328 238533 242280381 SOURAV 23-08-2004 66.00 0 0 66 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

329 232686 242280012 JAI PARKASH 13-05-2004 66.00 0 0 66 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

330 234607 242280114 BHARAT SINGH 04-09-2006 65.80 0 0 65.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

331 233860 242280075 SAPNA 24-05-2004 65.60 0 0 65.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

332 236902 242280258 NISHA 20-03-2003 65.60 0 0 65.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

333 238538 242280378 SHIVANAND 12-09-2006 65.40 0 0 65.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

334 237296 242280299 MANJU 12-04-2005 65.40 0 0 65.4 EWS
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

335 235287 242280156 SARBJEET RANI 15-08-2003 65.40 0 0 65.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified
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336 236541 242280346 DEEPANSHU 11-08-2006 65.00 0 0 65 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

1000001 Verified

337 236946 242280262 AADITYA 14-12-2004 65.00 0 0 65 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

338 233637 242280056 YASHU 03-06-2004 65.00 0 0 65 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

339 234700 242280120 RAVI 17-11-2005 59.80 5 0 64.8 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

340 236087 242280204 ANKUSH
GAUTAM

03-02-2006 64.20 0 0 64.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

341 234329 242280098 RAVI 31-12-2003 64.20 0 0 64.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

342 236483 242280233 DEEPAK GOYAL 02-02-2005 64.00 0 0 64 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

343 238557 242280380 NITU 14-02-2007 63.80 0 0 63.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

344 234695 242280119 JATIN 25-12-2006 63.60 0 0 63.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

345 234367 242280124 BHUMIKA 29-10-2006 63.40 0 0 63.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

346 232589 242280004 SAMARTH
DUREJA

10-05-2005 63.40 0 0 63.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

347 233507 242280050 DIMPLE 22-02-2005 63.40 0 0 63.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified
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348 236340 242280220 SIKANDER
HAYAT

02-06-2005 62.80 0 0 62.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

349 232782 242280016 LALIT 15-07-2002 62.80 0 0 62.8 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

350 232587 242280166 MITHLESH 09-04-2006 62.60 0 0 62.6 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

351 234036 242280083 CHHAYANK 16-01-2007 62.40 0 0 62.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

728200 Verified

352 233994 242280082 KRISHAN 27-09-2005 62.20 0 0 62.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

353 236762 242280248 DIVYA BHARTI 19-01-2005 62.00 0 0 62 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

354 233710 242280067 ISHU 17-11-2004 61.80 0 0 61.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

25000 Verified

355 235353 242280161 RITIK 08-03-2004 61.80 0 0 61.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

356 235681 242280180 MAYUR
KHATANA

08-05-2006 61.60 0 0 61.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

180000 Verified

357 238441 242280368 MOHIT KUMAR 15-08-2007 61.40 0 0 61.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Discrepancy caste certificate not
uploaded

358 238435 242280390 SAHIL SINGH 06-02-2004 61.40 0 0 61.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

359 238294 242280377 KAVYA SAINI 15-12-2005 61.20 0 0 61.2 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified
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360 235562 242280174 NISHA RANI 02-03-2005 61.20 0 0 61.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

361 235475 242280213 VINAY 17-04-2006 60.80 0 0 60.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

362 235472 242280168 YOGESH 02-10-2003 60.60 0 0 60.6 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

363 238622 242280393 ROHIT KUMAR 19-06-2001 60.60 0 0 60.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

364 238244 242280354 CHIRAG KUMAR 01-04-2005 60.40 0 0 60.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

365 236957 242280264 NEHA RANI 18-07-2005 60.34 0 0 60.34 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

366 232599 242280010 ASHVIK
CHAUHAN

12-11-2006 60.20 0 0 60.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

120000 Verification
Pending

.

367 238382 242280394 HIMANSHU 16-03-2003 60.20 0 0 60.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

368 234834 242280125 VISHAL 02-04-2006 60.00 0 0 60 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Verified

369 237550 242280308 DHARUV 06-11-2005 59.40 0 0 59.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

370 237679 242280319 AZLAAN KHAN 01-01-2004 59.40 0 0 59.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Discrepancy .

371 234898 242280226 NIRVAAN
SHARMA

31-08-2006 59.20 0 0 59.2 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified
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372 237455 242280296 DEEPAK 26-10-2000 59.20 0 0 59.2 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

373 238586 242280387 BHAVUK
MEHTA

13-06-2006 58.80 0 0 58.8 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

374 238459 242280372 TUSHAR RATHI 27-12-2006 58.40 0 0 58.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

375 238202 242280352 SOYAB RIYAZ 23-10-2005 58.40 0 0 58.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Verified

376 235751 242280184 SHYAM 09-08-2003 58.40 0 0 58.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Verified

377 237771 242280327 SAJJAN KUMAR 12-12-1988 58.40 0 0 58.4 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Discrepancy .

378 236575 242280239 KRISHAN
KUMAR

07-09-2003 58.00 0 0 58 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

379 233871 242280155 TIJESH 09-03-2007 57.40 0 0 57.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

380 233227 242280039 TINKU 12-12-2006 57.20 0 0 57.2 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

381 236784 242280288 RAMSINGH 05-06-1960 57.00 0 0 57 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

500000 Yes Verified

382 238568 242280396 CHETAN 30-09-2004 56.40 0 0 56.4 BCA
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

383 238339 242280359 VEER SINGH
CHAHAL

07-02-2006 55.40 0 0 55.4 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

25000 Verified
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384 235566 242280175 SHAHWEZ
AKTHAR

01-01-2005 55.40 0 0 55.4 BCB
(Resident of Haryana)

599999 Verified

385 236268 242280215 KARAN SAVANT 17-12-2005 54.00 0 0 54 General
(Resident of Haryana)

2180000 Verified

386 236903 242280275 Ekta 30-08-2006 53.72 0 0 53.72 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

140000 Discrepancy document not visible

387 232832 242280118 RUDRAKSH 24-07-2004 53.60 0 0 53.6 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

1000000 Verified

388 237899 242280349 SAHIL 01-10-2005 53.40 0 0 53.4 General
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

389 236915 242280260 Riya Ravish 17-03-2007 53.25 0 0 53.25 General
(Resident of Haryana)

800000 Verified

390 238318 242280362 KARAN PAWAR 14-07-1997 51.00 0 0 51 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Verified

391 235948 242280198 SUKHBIR 29-03-2007 50.80 0 0 50.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

75000 Discrepancy 12th marks not
uploaded

392 232768 242280014 PRADEEP
KUMAR

15-11-2002 49.80 0 0 49.8 SC
(Resident of Haryana)

100000 Verified

393 232809 242280019 NIKHIL KUMAR 31-08-2006 49.60 0 0 49.6 DSC
(Resident of Haryana)

300000 Yes Verified
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